PROMOTIONNEL 2024

DEPART 1
1A
DAMIEN NEVYA
1004946M
HEROUVILLE SAINT CLAIR
U11FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 7 26 26
2 10 7 5 22 48
3 9 8 6 23 71
4 9 8 8 25 96
5 10 9 9 28 124
6 10 10 7 27 151
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 151
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 5 23 23
2 9 8 8 25 48
3 10 10 9 29 77
4 9 8 5 22 99
5 10 10 7 27 126
6 8 8 6 22 148
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 148
Total 10 9 Total 9 10 Total points 299

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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PROMOTIONNEL 2024

DEPART 1
1B
FOUCOUT VALENTINE
1004659L
FONTENAY LE MARMION
U11FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 6 6 19 19
2 8 8 3 19 38
3 10 7 M 17 55
4 5 2 M 7 62
5 10 6 4 20 82
6 8 7 6 21 103
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 0 Série 1: 103
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 5 4 19 19
2 7 3 1 11 30
3 9 9 5 23 53
4 9 4 2 15 68
5 5 3 3 11 79
6 8 6 3 17 96
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 96
Total 10 3 Total 9 3 Total points 199

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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PROMOTIONNEL 2024

DEPART 1
1C
LEGALLOIS XIONG MARGOT
1001181R
LISIEUX
U11FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 4 22 22
2 9 6 4 19 41
3 6 6 3 15 56
4 10 7 4 21 77
5 7 6 3 16 93
6 9 4 2 15 108
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 108
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 4 19 19
2 8 7 7 22 41
3 10 9 6 25 66
4 9 8 7 24 90
5 8 7 6 21 111
6 10 8 7 25 136
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 136
Total 10 4 Total 9 4 Total points pL Y

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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PROMOTIONNEL 2024

DEPART 1
2A
MEYER LINAIS
1003090C
CARPIQUET
U11FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 25 25
2 9 9 8 26 51
3 9 6 4 19 70
4 9 8 7 24 94
5 9 7 5 21 115
6 9 9 7 25 140
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 140
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 6 3 17 17
2 9 9 9 27 44
3 10 9 7 26 70
4 10 8 8 26 96
5 10 8 3 21 117
6 10 9 4 23 140
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 140
Total 10 4 Total 9 13 Total points 280

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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PROMOTIONNEL 2024

DEPART 1
2B
TURGIS ILONA
1018792A
THURY HARCOURT
U11FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 7 6 22 46
3 8 8 5 21 67
4 9 8 6 23 90
5 8 8 7 23 113
6 7 7 5 19 132
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 132
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 6 5 19 19
2 10 9 7 26 45
3 9 9 7 25 70
4 8 8 7 23 93
5 8 6 5 19 112
6 8 7 7 22 134
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 134
Total 10 1 Total 9 6 Total points 266

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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PROMOTIONNEL 2024

DEPART 1
2C
PICHOT SOLINE
1018083T
FALAISE
U11FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 6 5 18 18
2 9 7 5 21 39
3 9 7 6 22 61
4 8 8 6 22 83
5 9 8 6 23 106
6 9 9 4 22 128
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 128
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 5 4 17 17
2 8 7 M 15 32
3 9 7 6 22 54
4 10 9 7 26 80
5 9 7 5 21 101
6 8 8 7 23 124
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 124
Total 10 1 Total 9 8 Total points 252
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PROMOTIONNEL 2024

DEPART 1
2D
LORRIN MARGAUX
1008410S
HEROUVILLE SAINT CLAIR
U11FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 23 23
2 8 8 3 19 42
3 9 6 M 15 57
4 7 7 6 20 77
5 7 5 3 15 92
6 8 7 6 21 113
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 113
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 8 5 22 49
3 8 7 6 21 70
4 9 9 6 24 94
5 8 5 1 14 108
6 9 6 4 19 127
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 127
Total 10 1 Total 9 6 Total points 240

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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PROMOTIONNEL 2024

DEPART 1
3A
BACON QUENTIN
1006221N
CARPIQUET
U11HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 5 20 20
2 8 8 8 24 44
3 10 9 6 25 69
4 9 7 M 16 85
5 9 8 4 21 106
6 8 7 7 22 128
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 128
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 7 4 18 18
2 9 8 7 24 42
3 10 10 10 30 72
4 9 8 8 25 97
5 9 4 3 16 113
6 9 9 7 25 138
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 138
Total 10 4 Total 9 8 Total points 266

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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PROMOTIONNEL 2024

DEPART 1
3B
BOISGONTIER LUCAS
1007278E
VERSON
U11HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 6 21 21
2 8 7 4 19 40
3 9 3 M 12 52
4 7 7 5 19 71
5 9 7 1 17 88
6 7 7 7 21 109
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 109
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 3 2 12 12
2 7 4 4 15 27
3 8 6 2 16 43
4 10 6 3 19 62
5 7 7 1 15 77
6 9 5 4 18 95
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 95
Total 10 1 Total 9 3 Total points 204

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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PROMOTIONNEL 2024

DEPART 1
3C
CORSEAUX MAEL
1005261P
VERSON
U11HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 7 22 22
2 9 8 7 24 46
3 8 8 8 24 70
4 7 7 6 20 90
5 9 7 5 21 111
6 8 6 4 18 129
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 129
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 5 23 23
2 8 6 5 19 42
3 10 8 8 26 68
4 10 10 5 25 93
5 8 8 5 21 114
6 9 8 8 25 139
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 139
Total 10 4 Total 9 3 Total points 268

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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PROMOTIONNEL 2024

DEPART 1
4A
INGOUF ELIOT
1007287N
VERSON
U11HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 6 22 22
2 6 6 1 13 35
3 8 6 2 16 51
4 8 7 6 21 72
5 6 5 5 16 88
6 4 3 2 9 97
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 97
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 7 3 17 17
2 8 6 2 16 33
3 8 6 M 14 47
4 9 5 1 15 62
5 7 7 2 16 78
6 7 5 2 14 92
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 92
Total 10 0 Total 9 2 Total points 189
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S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




PROMOTIONNEL 2024

DEPART 1
4B
JOAQUIN LUCIE
1010681B
FONTENAY LE MARMION
U11FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 2 M 10 10
2 8 5 3 16 26
3 8 4 3 15 41
4 7 1 M 8 49
5 2 M M 2 51
6 3 1 M 4 55
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 1: 55
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 5 4 2 11 11
2 6 5 1 12 23
3 9 8 8 25 48
4 3 1 M 4 52
5 8 5 3 16 68
6 5 4 M 9 77
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 77
Total 10 0 Total 9 1 Total points 132

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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PROMOTIONNEL 2024

DEPART 1
4D
WOINICZ CHARLIE
1013742V
CARPIQUET
U11HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 6 25 25
2 7 7 6 20 45
3 10 10 9 29 74
4 8 7 3 18 92
5 9 8 M 17 109
6 8 3 1 12 121
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 121
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 4 2 13 13
2 7 6 2 15 28
3 7 4 1 12 40
4 8 7 6 21 61
5 4 3 M 7 68
6 9 9 1 19 87
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 87
Total 10 3 Total 9 5 Total points 208
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PROMOTIONNEL 2024

DEPART 1
5A
MARIE CLAISE EDOUARD
1021613N
VERSON
U11HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 4 20 20
2 9 8 4 21 41
3 9 8 3 20 61
4 9 8 8 25 86
5 7 5 4 16 102
6 7 4 4 15 117
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 117
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 6 22 22
2 9 7 7 23 45
3 8 7 4 19 64
4 9 9 5 23 87
5 9 5 1 15 102
6 7 7 6 20 122
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 122
Total 10 0 Total 9 9 Total points 239

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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PROMOTIONNEL 2024

DEPART 1
5B
MELAIN SACHA
0063284M
VERSON
U11HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 7 7 24 24
2 10 7 7 24 48
3 9 8 7 24 72
4 9 8 6 23 95
5 8 7 7 22 117
6 7 6 4 17 134
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 134
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 6 21 21
2 10 7 4 21 42
3 9 7 7 23 65
4 9 7 7 23 88
5 10 8 7 25 113
6 7 6 6 19 132
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 132
Total 10 4 Total 9 4 Total points 266

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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PROMOTIONNEL 2024

DEPART 1
5C
THOMASSE MARLEY
1007807N
FONTENAY LE MARMION
U11HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 1 M M 1 1
2 7 6 M 13 14
3 7 5 M 12 26
4 8 2 1 11 37
5 M M M 37
6 5 3 M 8 45
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 1: 45
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 4 1 M 5 5
2 1 M M 1 6
3 6 5 M 11 17
4 2 1 M 3 20
5 5 2 M 7 27
6 8 3 M 11 38
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 2: 38
Total 10 0 Total 9 0 Total points

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




PROMOTIONNEL 2024

DEPART 1
5D
LOUCHET MARTIN
1021711H
VILLERS SUR MER
U11HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 4 23 23
2 10 9 8 27 50
3 8 7 6 21 71
4 7 5 4 16 87
5 9 6 5 20 107
6 6 6 3 15 122
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 122
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 7 25 25
2 6 6 5 17 42
3 9 6 5 20 62
4 7 6 2 15 77
5 9 8 5 22 99
6 8 8 7 23 122
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 122
Total 10 2 Total 9 7 Total points 244

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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PROMOTIONNEL 2024

DEPART 1
6A
BOCAGE AMELIE
1018789X
THURY HARCOURT
U13FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 6 24 24
2 10 10 9 29 53
3 9 8 8 25 78
4 10 10 9 29 107
5 9 8 8 25 132
6 10 9 6 25 157
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 157
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 10 9 8 27 51
3 10 9 7 26 77
4 9 9 6 24 101
5 9 9 8 26 127
6 10 9 8 27 154
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 154
Total 10 8 Total 9 15 Total points

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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PROMOTIONNEL 2024

DEPART 1
6B
BURET THYMEA
1003943X
BAYEUX
U13FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 7 27 27
2 8 8 7 23 50
3 9 8 8 25 75
4 9 9 7 25 100
5 10 9 7 26 126
6 10 9 8 27 153
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 153
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 7 26 26
2 9 9 8 26 52
3 10 9 8 27 79
4 9 9 8 26 105
5 9 9 8 26 131
6 8 8 7 23 154
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 154
Total 10 6 Total 9 13 Total points 307

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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PROMOTIONNEL 2024

DEPART 1
6C
DERRIEN MAELIS
1001179P
LISIEUX
U13FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 10 9 8 27 51
3 9 7 7 23 74
4 10 9 8 27 101
5 9 7 5 21 122
6 9 8 8 25 147
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 147
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 6 23 23
2 9 9 8 26 49
3 10 9 8 27 76
4 8 8 6 22 98
5 10 9 9 28 126
6 10 8 7 25 151
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 151
Total 10 5 Total 9 12 Total points 298

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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PROMOTIONNEL 2024

DEPART 1
6D
GESLIN YELENA
10078021
FONTENAY LE MARMION
U13FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 7 25 25
2 10 6 5 21 46
3 8 6 5 19 65
4 8 6 4 18 83
5 9 8 4 21 104
6 9 8 6 23 127
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 127
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 5 22 22
2 9 8 4 21 43
3 9 8 4 21 64
4 10 6 6 22 86
5 9 7 3 19 105
6 6 6 5 17 122
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 122
Total 10 2 Total 9 8 Total points 249
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PROMOTIONNEL 2024

DEPART 1
7A
GUILLOTTE CLEO
1003959N
BAYEUX
U13FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 7 5 22 22
2 8 8 5 21 43
3 10 8 7 25 68
4 9 9 4 22 90
5 9 8 8 25 115
6 9 8 8 25 140
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 140
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 6 22 22
2 10 7 7 24 46
3 9 8 6 23 69
4 9 9 7 25 94
5 8 6 5 19 113
6 10 8 3 21 134
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 134
Total 10 4 Total 9 8 Total points 274

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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PROMOTIONNEL 2024

DEPART 1
/B
LEMARCHAND LEA
1006167L
CAEN
U13FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 7 5 19 19
2 7 7 7 21 40
3 8 7 7 22 62
4 9 8 8 25 87
5 9 8 8 25 112
6 9 6 4 19 131
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 131
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 6 5 20 20
2 8 6 5 19 39
3 9 8 7 24 63
4 9 8 3 20 83
5 9 7 7 23 106
6 9 7 6 22 128
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 128
Total 10 0 Total 9 8 Total points 259

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




PROMOTIONNEL 2024

DEPART 1
7C
NICOLLE CLARISSE
10044392
OUISTREHAM
U13FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 7 26 54
3 10 9 7 26 80
4 10 7 3 20 100
5 10 4 M 14 114
6 9 8 4 21 135
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 135
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 6 M 15 39
3 9 6 3 18 57
4 9 6 3 18 75
5 8 7 7 22 97
6 10 10 M 20 117
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 117
Total 10 7 Total 9 9 Total points 252

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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PROMOTIONNEL 2024

DEPART 1
7D
GODIN ANAIS
10229257
FONTENAY LE MARMION
U13FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 6 5 19 19
2 6 5 2 13 32
3 7 6 5 18 50
4 7 6 5 18 68
5 8 4 4 16 84
6 7 4 4 15 99
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 1: 99
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 3 1 13 13
2 8 6 6 20 33
3 7 3 2 12 45
4 8 7 7 22 67
5 8 7 7 22 89
6 9 8 5 22 111
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 111
Total 10 0 Total 9 2 Total points 210

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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PROMOTIONNEL 2024

DEPART 1
8B
CHAMARET LUCAS
1003927H
BAYEUX
U13HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 6 4 19 19
2 9 7 7 23 42
3 10 8 4 22 64
4 10 9 7 26 90
5 10 10 7 27 117
6 9 6 5 20 137
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 137
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 7 22 22
2 9 9 4 22 44
3 7 6 5 18 62
4 10 9 5 24 86
5 8 8 7 23 109
6 10 9 9 28 137
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 137
Total 10 6 Total 9 9 Total points 274

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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PROMOTIONNEL 2024

DEPART 1
8C
DUMAS ELIOTT
1018093D
FALAISE
U13HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 4 21 21
2 10 9 8 27 48
3 9 5 4 18 66
4 9 9 9 27 93
5 8 8 8 24 117
6 9 8 7 24 141
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 141
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 3 19 19
2 10 8 7 25 44
3 9 8 6 23 67
4 9 9 6 24 91
5 10 9 4 23 114
6 10 9 9 28 142
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 142
Total 10 4 Total 9 14 Total points 283
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S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




PROMOTIONNEL 2024

DEPART 1
9A
LONGVAL GASPARD
1018790Y
THURY HARCOURT
U13HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 6 23 23
2 9 7 7 23 46
3 9 8 8 25 71
4 8 8 6 22 93
5 9 8 7 24 117
6 8 8 7 23 140
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 140
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 7 6 20 20
2 9 8 6 23 43
3 10 10 7 27 70
4 10 8 8 26 96
5 9 9 8 26 122
6 10 9 8 27 149
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 149
Total 10 4 Total 9 8 Total points 289
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PROMOTIONNEL 2024

DEPART 1
9B
LORRIN GREGOIRE
1008435R
HEROUVILLE SAINT CLAIR
U13HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 6 6 21 21
2 8 7 6 21 42
3 6 6 M 12 54
4 10 8 8 26 80
5 9 8 8 25 105
6 9 8 8 25 130
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 130
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 6 6 21 21
2 8 7 4 19 40
3 9 8 8 25 65
4 9 8 8 25 90
5 9 9 7 25 115
6 8 7 6 21 136
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 136
Total 10 1 Total 9 8 Total points 266

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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PROMOTIONNEL 2024

DEPART 1
9C
MICHENTEF PAUMI PIERRE
1003188W
LISIEUX
U13HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 6 5 18 18
2 9 8 5 22 40
3 10 8 6 24 64
4 6 4 3 13 77
5 7 5 5 17 94
6 9 6 4 19 113
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 113
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 5 5 17 17
2 9 6 M 15 32
3 9 9 6 24 56
4 10 7 7 24 80
5 8 5 4 17 97
6 7 7 6 20 117
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 117
Total 10 2 Total 9 5 Total points 230
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PROMOTIONNEL 2024

DEPART 1
9D
LEGRAND CHARLES
1007752K
BAYEUX
U13HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 7 26 26
2 8 7 7 22 48
3 9 8 5 22 70
4 8 7 3 18 88
5 9 7 5 21 109
6 10 9 8 27 136
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 136
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 6 23 23
2 9 8 7 24 47
3 10 9 6 25 72
4 8 8 7 23 95
5 9 7 6 22 117
6 10 10 6 26 143
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 143
Total 10 5 Total 9 8 Total points 279
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PROMOTIONNEL 2024

DEPART 1
10A
MINEL THIBAULT
1004650C
FONTENAY LE MARMION
U13HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 6 21 21
2 6 2 M 8 29
3 9 8 8 25 54
4 8 7 6 21 75
5 8 5 4 17 92
6 10 9 8 27 119
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 119
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 7 25 25
2 9 8 4 21 46
3 6 4 3 13 59
4 7 6 5 18 77
5 7 7 5 19 96
6 9 6 M 15 111
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 111
Total 10 1 Total 9 6 Total points 230
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PROMOTIONNEL 2024

DEPART 1
10B
VERRIER MARTIN
1003194C
LISIEUX
U13HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 4 20 20
2 9 5 4 18 38
3 9 8 7 24 62
4 10 9 7 26 88
5 9 7 6 22 110
6 8 6 6 20 130
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 130
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 8 7 7 22 46
3 8 8 7 23 69
4 9 8 3 20 89
5 10 9 8 27 116
6 10 9 6 25 141
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 141
Total 10 3 Total 9 9 Total points 271
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PROMOTIONNEL 2024

DEPART 1
10C
RENOUVIN MATHYS
1022402W
FALAISE
U13HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 10 9 29 57
3 9 9 7 25 82
4 10 9 8 27 109
5 10 9 8 27 136
6 10 10 8 28 164
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 164
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 9 7 25 51
3 10 9 9 28 79
4 9 8 6 23 102
5 9 9 8 26 128
6 10 9 9 28 156
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 156
Total 10 9 Total 9 18 Total points 320
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PROMOTIONNEL 2024

DEPART 1
10D
LEHOUX-BOSQUET NINO
1004966G
HEROUVILLE SAINT CLAIR
U13HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 7 6 20 20
2 6 5 5 16 36
3 8 8 7 23 59
4 9 7 6 22 81
5 8 8 8 24 105
6 10 9 5 24 129
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 129
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 6 5 18 18
2 8 5 4 17 35
3 8 7 6 21 56
4 9 7 6 22 78
5 8 8 6 22 100
6 9 8 8 25 125
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 125
Total 10 1 Total 9 4 Total points 254
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PROMOTIONNEL 2024

DEPART 1
11A
BORGIALI LEA
1003664E
CAEN
U15FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 6 6 20 20
2 9 6 4 19 39
3 6 3 1 10 49
4 6 6 3 15 64
5 8 6 3 17 81
6 7 7 3 17 98
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 98
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 6 5 17 17
2 8 7 1 16 33
3 9 6 4 19 52
4 6 6 5 17 69
5 7 6 6 19 88
6 5 5 3 13 101
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 101
Total 10 0 Total 9 2 Total points 199
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PROMOTIONNEL 2024

DEPART 1
11B
CAHIERRE JOSEPHINE
1007711V
VERSON
U15FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 5 20 20
2 8 8 8 24 44
3 10 10 9 29 73
4 9 8 8 25 98
5 9 7 7 23 121
6 10 8 7 25 146
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 146
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 9 7 7 23 50
3 9 8 4 21 71
4 9 9 5 23 94
5 9 8 7 24 118
6 8 8 7 23 141
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 141
Total 10 3 Total 9 11 Total points 287
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PROMOTIONNEL 2024

DEPART 1
11D
LEWYER MAELYS
1014864Y
BAYEUX
U15FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 M 17 17
2 9 6 5 20 37
3 8 4 1 13 50
4 7 M M 7 57
5 8 5 5 18 75
6 8 7 1 16 91
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 91
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 5 4 17 17
2 8 7 6 21 38
3 3 2 M 5 43
4 8 7 3 18 61
5 9 6 M 15 76
6 5 4 M 9 85
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 85
Total 10 0 Total 9 3 Total points 176
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PROMOTIONNEL 2024

DEPART 1
13A
LONGUET EWEN
1003936Q
BAYEUX
U15HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 7 4 18 18
2 8 8 7 23 41
3 10 9 8 27 68
4 9 9 3 21 89
5 7 7 6 20 109
6 7 7 5 19 128
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 128
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 6 21 21
2 10 8 6 24 45
3 10 8 7 25 70
4 10 10 9 29 99
5 9 8 7 24 123
6 8 7 4 19 142
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 142
Total 10 5 Total 9 5 Total points 270

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




PROMOTIONNEL 2024

DEPART 1
13B
DUFOUR ALEXIE
1005846C
CAEN
U15FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 8 8 25 49
3 10 9 7 26 75
4 9 8 8 25 100
5 10 9 8 27 127
6 10 10 8 28 155
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 155
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 9 8 26 54
3 10 9 7 26 80
4 10 8 6 24 104
5 10 8 8 26 130
6 10 9 9 28 158
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 158
Total 10 9 Total 9 12 Total points 313

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




PROMOTIONNEL 2024

DEPART 1
13D
FORTIER NELIA
1006177V
CAEN
U18FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 6 23 23
2 9 9 6 24 47
3 8 7 6 21 68
4 10 7 4 21 89
5 10 9 9 28 117
6 10 8 8 26 143
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 143
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 9 8 26 53
3 9 9 7 25 78
4 8 8 6 22 100
5 10 8 6 24 124
6 8 7 6 21 145
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 145
Total 10 5 Total 9 10 Total points 288

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-
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PROMOTIONNEL 2024

DEPART 1
14B
BOCAGE ESTHER
1018797F
THURY HARCOURT
U18FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 7 25 25
2 8 7 7 22 47
3 9 8 8 25 72
4 8 8 8 24 96
5 9 8 6 23 119
6 9 8 8 25 144
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 144
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 9 5 23 50
3 10 7 7 24 74
4 10 9 6 25 99
5 10 10 9 29 128
6 9 9 8 26 154
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 154
Total 10 6 Total 9 10 Total points 298

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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PROMOTIONNEL 2024

DEPART 1
14C
BROCQUET NINA
1008404M
HEROUVILLE SAINT CLAIR
U18FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 7 26 26
2 9 9 M 18 44
3 9 9 8 26 70
4 8 8 6 22 92
5 10 9 6 25 117
6 9 9 9 27 144
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 144
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 9 9 8 26 55
3 9 9 8 26 81
4 10 9 7 26 107
5 10 8 6 24 131
6 10 8 8 26 157
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 157
Total 10 7 Total 9 15 Total points

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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PROMOTIONNEL 2024

DEPART 1
14D
RIVALLANT SANDRINE
1003938S
BAYEUX
U18FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 9 9 27 55
3 10 7 5 22 77
4 10 8 8 26 103
5 10 9 8 27 130
6 10 9 4 23 153
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 153
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 9 9 27 54
3 10 9 9 28 82
4 10 9 9 28 110
5 10 9 9 28 138
6 9 7 6 22 160
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 160
Total 10 9 Total 9 18 Total points 313
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PROMOTIONNEL 2024

DEPART 1
15A
LEBORGNE NOEMIE
1019251R
LISIEUX
U18FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 5 23 23
2 10 9 6 25 48
3 10 10 9 29 77
4 10 9 8 27 104
5 10 9 7 26 130
6 9 9 9 27 157
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 157
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 10 10 30 59
3 10 10 4 24 83
4 10 9 8 27 110
5 10 7 5 22 132
6 10 8 7 25 157
Nb 10 10 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 157
Total 10 16 Total 9 9 Total points 314
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PROMOTIONNEL 2024

DEPART 1
15B
CAREL RENDALL
1011985F
BAYEUX
U18HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 6 24 24
2 8 8 8 24 48
3 9 8 7 24 72
4 9 7 6 22 94
5 9 9 7 25 119
6 8 8 8 24 143
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 143
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 6 22 22
2 9 7 7 23 45
3 10 7 6 23 68
4 9 8 7 24 92
5 9 8 5 22 114
6 9 9 5 23 137
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 137
Total 10 1 Total 9 12 Total points 280

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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PROMOTIONNEL 2024

DEPART 1
15C
NATHAN MATTHIEU
1018071H
FALAISE
U18HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 5 22 22
2 10 9 8 27 49
3 8 8 8 24 73
4 10 9 9 28 101
5 10 9 7 26 127
6 10 9 7 26 153
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 153
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 8 24 24
2 7 7 7 21 45
3 10 8 8 26 71
4 9 9 8 26 97
5 10 9 8 27 124
6 10 9 9 28 152
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 152
Total 10 7 Total 9 11 Total points 305
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PROMOTIONNEL 2024

DEPART 1
15D
ZEEMAKORN-LOISN NOE
1005664C
OUISTREHAM
U18HBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 10 9 9 28 84
4 10 10 9 29 113
5 10 9 9 28 141
6 10 10 10 30 171
Nb 10 9 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 171
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 9 28 57
3 10 9 9 28 85
4 10 10 9 29 114
5 10 10 9 29 143
6 10 9 9 28 171
Nb 10 9 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 171
Total 10 18 Total 9 18 Total points 342
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PROMOTIONNEL 2024

DEPART 2
1A
MARIE ANAIS
1011531T
BAYEUX
U21FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 8 8 26 53
3 10 9 7 26 79
4 9 8 5 22 101
5 8 8 5 21 122
6 10 6 5 21 143
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 143
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 8 26 26
2 10 9 6 25 51
3 10 8 8 26 77
4 10 8 8 26 103
5 10 8 8 26 129
6 10 10 8 28 157
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 157
Total 10 11 Total 9 4 Total points 300
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PROMOTIONNEL 2024

DEPART 2
1B
MASYKURI GHASSAN DHANI
1018117B
CAEN
U21HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 8 28 28
2 9 8 8 25 53
3 10 10 8 28 81
4 10 8 8 26 107
5 9 8 8 25 132
6 10 9 8 27 159
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 159
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 6 23 23
2 10 8 7 25 48
3 10 9 7 26 74
4 10 9 4 23 97
5 10 9 8 27 124
6 9 9 7 25 149
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 149
Total 10 10 Total 9 9 Total points 308
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PROMOTIONNEL 2024

DEPART 2
1C
BRAULT CHLOE
1015474K
FONTENAY LE MARMION
S1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 7 22 22
2 9 8 8 25 47
3 9 8 4 21 68
4 10 6 6 22 90
5 9 7 7 23 113
6 7 7 5 19 132
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 132
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 4 21 21
2 9 6 4 19 40
3 10 9 7 26 66
4 9 8 7 24 90
5 10 8 7 25 115
6 8 6 5 19 134
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 134
Total 10 3 Total 9 7 Total points 266

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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PROMOTIONNEL 2024

DEPART 2
1D
COQUELLE ALEXANDRA
1010992A
ARGENCES
S1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 4 4 3 11 11
2 7 6 M 13 24
3 7 6 5 18 42
4 9 7 6 22 64
5 8 8 7 23 87
6 10 8 7 25 112
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 112
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 3 21 21
2 10 5 5 20 41
3 6 5 3 14 55
4 9 9 4 22 77
5 9 9 8 26 103
6 8 6 1 15 118
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 118
Total 10 3 Total 9 5 Total points 230

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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PROMOTIONNEL 2024

DEPART 2
2B
LEBARON AXELLE
1016189X
CAEN
S1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 7 25 25
2 9 9 9 27 52
3 10 7 7 24 76
4 10 10 9 29 105
5 10 9 8 27 132
6 10 8 7 25 157
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 157
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 6 23 23
2 9 8 7 24 47
3 9 9 8 26 73
4 9 9 8 26 99
5 9 9 7 25 124
6 8 7 5 20 144
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 144
Total 10 6 Total 9 13 Total points 301
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PROMOTIONNEL 2024

DEPART 2
2C
MATHIAS MARINE
10011780
LISIEUX
S1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 5 21 21
2 9 8 4 21 42
3 9 7 7 23 65
4 9 7 7 23 88
5 10 9 7 26 114
6 8 7 7 22 136
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 136
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 6 23 23
2 10 8 7 25 48
3 9 8 8 25 73
4 8 6 6 20 93
5 8 7 6 21 114
6 9 9 8 26 140
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 140
Total 10 2 Total 9 9 Total points 276
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PROMOTIONNEL 2024

DEPART 2
2D
ROSSIGNOL GUILLIANE
1015075B
VIRE
S1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 7 7 24 24
2 5 5 1 11 35
3 6 4 M 10 45
4 7 6 6 19 64
5 8 7 6 21 85
6 8 8 4 20 105
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 0 Série 1: 105
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 6 3 16 16
2 9 8 7 24 40
3 7 5 M 12 52
4 8 8 1 17 69
5 4 3 3 10 79
6 8 8 2 18 97
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 97
Total 10 1 Total 9 1 Total points 202
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PROMOTIONNEL 2024

DEPART 2
3A
SIMON MARIE-ASTRID
1007766Y
BAYEUX
S1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 6 6 18 18
2 10 9 7 26 44
3 8 7 6 21 65
4 9 6 6 21 86
5 10 8 6 24 110
6 9 6 5 20 130
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 130
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 6 23 23
2 7 6 4 17 40
3 9 8 6 23 63
4 10 7 5 22 85
5 8 5 4 17 102
6 9 8 7 24 126
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 126
Total 10 3 Total 9 6 Total points 256

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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PROMOTIONNEL 2024

DEPART 2
3B
BOISGONTIER LAURE
1007806M
VERSON
S1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 5 4 15 15
2 10 8 7 25 40
3 9 8 7 24 64
4 10 5 5 20 84
5 8 7 4 19 103
6 9 6 5 20 123
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 123
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 4 M 10 10
2 9 6 4 19 29
3 8 8 2 18 47
4 10 8 4 22 69
5 7 7 7 21 90
6 9 6 6 21 111
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 111
Total 10 3 Total 9 4 Total points 234
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PROMOTIONNEL 2024

DEPART 2
3D
HEUTTE ANNE-CHARLOTTE
1016171F
CAEN
S1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 5 22 22
2 9 8 8 25 47
3 9 7 7 23 70
4 10 10 9 29 99
5 8 8 7 23 122
6 9 8 8 25 147
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 147
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 7 6 23 23
2 7 7 7 21 44
3 9 9 8 26 70
4 9 7 7 23 93
5 10 9 8 27 120
6 8 8 8 24 144
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 144
Total 10 4 Total 9 9 Total points 291

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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PROMOTIONNEL 2024

DEPART 2
4A
BISIAUX PIERRE
1007758Q
BAYEUX
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 7 26 26
2 10 9 9 28 54
3 9 8 7 24 78
4 7 7 6 20 98
5 8 8 7 23 121
6 9 6 6 21 142
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 142
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 7 25 25
2 8 8 7 23 48
3 8 7 5 20 68
4 10 7 6 23 91
5 6 6 5 17 108
6 9 8 7 24 132
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 132
Total 10 3 Total 9 8 Total points 274
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PROMOTIONNEL 2024

DEPART 2
4B
BOUQUEREL KEVIN
10169080
VIRE
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 25 25
2 9 9 9 27 52
3 10 10 9 29 81
4 10 10 7 27 108
5 10 10 9 29 137
6 8 8 7 23 160
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 160
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 8 7 24 50
3 10 9 8 27 77
4 8 7 6 21 98
5 10 9 9 28 126
6 9 9 8 26 152
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 152
Total 10 8 Total 9 14 Total points 312

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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PROMOTIONNEL 2024

DEPART 2
4C
CHASSELIN LEO
1018571N
HEROUVILLE SAINT CLAIR
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 6 4 19 19
2 9 8 7 24 43
3 10 10 9 29 72
4 10 9 6 25 97
5 10 8 8 26 123
6 10 10 9 29 152
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 152
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 25 25
2 9 9 7 25 50
3 10 9 6 25 75
4 9 8 8 25 100
5 10 7 6 23 123
6 8 7 6 21 144
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 144
Total 10 8 Total 9 10 Total points 296

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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PROMOTIONNEL 2024

DEPART 2
5B
LEGRAND SACHA
1021717N
VILLERS SUR MER
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 6 5 21 21
2 9 6 3 18 39
3 8 8 6 22 61
4 9 9 5 23 84
5 10 7 5 22 106
6 10 9 6 25 131
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 131
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 6 6 20 20
2 10 9 6 25 45
3 7 5 4 16 61
4 9 6 M 15 76
5 5 5 5 15 91
6 9 6 3 18 109
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 109
Total 10 4 Total 9 7 Total points 240

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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PROMOTIONNEL 2024

DEPART 2
5C
ROMANELLI DAVID
1003877]
OUISTREHAM
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 5 4 19 19
2 9 6 6 21 40
3 7 7 7 21 61
4 9 8 5 22 83
5 8 7 7 22 105
6 10 7 3 20 125
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 125
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 4 20 20
2 9 8 8 25 45
3 10 8 6 24 69
4 8 6 5 19 88
5 8 7 6 21 109
6 10 6 5 21 130
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 130
Total 10 4 Total 9 3 Total points 255

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




PROMOTIONNEL 2024

DEPART 2
6A
DANARD ARTHUR
1001168E
LISIEUX
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 3 1 10 10
2 6 5 5 16 26
3 6 3 2 11 37
4 10 7 7 24 61
5 9 9 5 23 84
6 7 7 6 20 104
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 104
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 5 22 22
2 9 7 6 22 44
3 8 8 7 23 67
4 9 9 9 27 94
5 9 7 6 22 116
6 5 4 4 13 129
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 129
Total 10 1 Total 9 8 Total points 233

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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PROMOTIONNEL 2024

DEPART 2
6B
VANDAMME REMI
1003921B
BAYEUX
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 23 23
2 9 9 9 27 50
3 9 9 7 25 75
4 10 10 7 27 102
5 8 7 7 22 124
6 10 10 8 28 152
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 152
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 7 25 25
2 9 8 8 25 50
3 10 8 6 24 74
4 10 9 8 27 101
5 10 9 9 28 129
6 9 9 8 26 155
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 155
Total 10 7 Total 9 13 Total points 307

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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PROMOTIONNEL 2024

DEPART 2
6C
SCHUHN ANTOINE
1004462W
OUISTREHAM
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 23 23
2 9 8 8 25 48
3 9 8 7 24 72
4 8 8 8 24 9%
5 9 8 7 24 120
6 10 8 8 26 146
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 146
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 8 6 24 51
3 10 8 8 26 77
4 9 8 8 25 102
5 8 8 8 24 126
6 9 8 7 24 150
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 150
Total 10 3 Total 9 8 Total points 296
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PROMOTIONNEL 2024

DEPART 2
7A
CARBINI CECILIA
1000179D
LISIEUX
S2FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 6 21 21
2 9 9 4 22 43
3 9 8 8 25 68
4 10 9 8 27 95
5 8 7 6 21 116
6 10 9 8 27 143
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 143
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 7 5 M 12 41
3 9 9 8 26 67
4 9 7 M 16 83
5 9 8 6 23 106
6 10 10 8 28 134
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 134
Total 10 6 Total 9 10 Total points 277

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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PROMOTIONNEL 2024

DEPART 2
7C
BILLON FABIENNE
1018070G
FALAISE
S2FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 6 22 22
2 10 9 7 26 48
3 9 8 8 25 73
4 10 8 4 22 95
5 6 5 5 16 111
6 10 9 7 26 137
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 137
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 7 26 26
2 8 8 7 23 49
3 9 9 7 25 74
4 10 8 4 22 96
5 9 8 5 22 118
6 9 9 7 25 143
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 143
Total 10 5 Total 9 10 Total points 280

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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PROMOTIONNEL 2024

DEPART 2
7D
BESNARD FANNY
10115260
BAYEUX
S2FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 8 7 25 53
3 8 7 6 21 74
4 9 6 4 19 93
5 8 8 8 24 117
6 8 8 4 20 137
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 137
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 6 23 23
2 9 9 9 27 50
3 9 6 5 20 70
4 10 10 9 29 99
5 9 9 8 26 125
6 10 10 7 27 152
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 152
Total 10 6 Total 9 11 Total points 289
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PROMOTIONNEL 2024

DEPART 2
8B
CORSEAU ELODIE
1017753B
VERSON
S2FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 6 24 24
2 9 8 3 20 44
3 9 8 8 25 69
4 10 9 8 27 96
5 7 7 5 19 115
6 8 7 5 20 135
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 135
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 8 7 6 21 45
3 9 7 6 22 67
4 9 8 7 24 91
5 9 7 7 23 114
6 9 8 5 22 136
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 136
Total 10 2 Total 9 8 Total points 271
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PROMOTIONNEL 2024

DEPART 2
8C
DERVILLE ANNE-CELINE
1006790K
ARGENCES
S2FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 8 7 24 52
3 9 8 8 25 77
4 9 9 8 26 103
5 8 8 7 23 126
6 9 8 8 25 151
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 151
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 7 25 25
2 10 9 8 27 52
3 8 8 7 23 75
4 10 10 7 27 102
5 9 8 8 25 127
6 10 8 8 26 153
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 153
Total 10 6 Total 9 9 Total points 304

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




PROMOTIONNEL 2024

DEPART 2
8D
LESIGNE CHRISTOPHE
1007815V
VERSON
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 6 24 24
2 8 8 7 23 47
3 9 9 8 26 73
4 9 9 7 25 98
5 10 9 7 26 124
6 9 8 6 23 147
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 147
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 4 23 23
2 9 9 8 26 49
3 9 6 4 19 68
4 9 9 8 26 94
5 10 9 8 27 121
6 10 9 8 27 148
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 148
Total 10 5 Total 9 14 Total points 295

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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PROMOTIONNEL 2024

DEPART 2
9A
AUBRIL SYLVAIN
1011152E
CARPIQUET
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 6 5 19 19
2 10 8 5 23 42
3 10 8 6 24 66
4 8 8 3 19 85
5 7 4 4 15 100
6 8 8 7 23 123
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 0 Série 1: 123
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 6 21 21
2 9 7 7 23 44
3 8 6 5 19 63
4 9 9 6 24 87
5 9 9 9 27 114
6 8 6 6 20 134
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 134
Total 10 2 Total 9 6 Total points 257
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PROMOTIONNEL 2024

DEPART 2
9B
LORIN SEBASTIEN
1004665R
FONTENAY LE MARMION
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 4 M 11 11
2 6 6 5 17 28
3 5 5 2 12 40
4 5 3 3 11 51
5 2 1 M 3 54
6 7 2 2 11 65
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 1: 65
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 6 6 18 18
2 10 6 6 22 40
3 5 2 1 8 48
4 5 5 M 10 58
5 9 6 4 19 77
6 8 5 3 16 93
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 93
Total 10 1 Total 9 1 Total points 158
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PROMOTIONNEL 2024

DEPART 2
9C
LAMBERT REMI
1010704Y
FONTENAY LE MARMION
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 2 19 19
2 8 1 M 9 28
3 6 5 5 16 44
4 10 6 M 16 60
5 8 7 5 20 80
6 8 7 7 22 102
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 102
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 3 M 10 10
2 10 8 4 22 32
3 10 10 5 25 57
4 9 9 5 23 80
5 9 7 6 22 102
6 9 8 8 25 127
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 127
Total 10 4 Total 9 5 Total points 229
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PROMOTIONNEL 2024

DEPART 2
9D
CORSEAUX CHRISTOPHE
10072821
VERSON
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 9 6 25 52
3 10 9 8 27 79
4 8 8 7 23 102
5 10 9 8 27 129
6 10 9 9 28 157
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 157
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 7 25 25
2 10 9 8 27 52
3 10 10 10 30 82
4 10 9 7 26 108
5 10 10 8 28 136
6 10 9 7 26 162
Nb 10 8 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 162
Total 10 13 Total 9 11 Total points 319
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PROMOTIONNEL 2024

DEPART 2
10A
DAMIEN CYRILLE
1004949P
HEROUVILLE SAINT CLAIR
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 7 25 25
2 10 9 8 27 52
3 9 9 8 26 78
4 10 10 9 29 107
5 9 9 8 26 133
6 9 9 8 26 159
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 159
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 8 8 26 55
3 10 8 8 26 81
4 8 7 7 22 103
5 9 9 9 27 130
6 10 9 8 27 157
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 157
Total 10 9 Total 9 13 Total points 316

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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PROMOTIONNEL 2024

DEPART 2
10B
DESERT CHRISTOPHE
1022407B
FALAISE
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 23 23
2 10 9 8 27 50
3 9 7 6 22 72
4 7 5 1 13 85
5 9 8 6 23 108
6 7 4 2 13 121
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 121
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 7 7 24 24
2 9 9 9 27 51
3 9 7 7 23 74
4 9 9 8 26 100
5 8 6 6 20 120
6 8 6 5 19 139
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 139
Total 10 2 Total 9 9 Total points 260
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PROMOTIONNEL 2024

DEPART 2
10C
DUCY SEBASTIEN
10067621
ARGENCES
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 7 26 26
2 10 8 3 21 47
3 9 9 8 26 73
4 9 8 6 23 96
5 9 8 7 24 120
6 9 8 6 23 143
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 143
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 10 7 27 53
3 9 8 7 24 77
4 7 7 6 20 97
5 10 9 8 27 124
6 7 7 6 20 144
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 144
Total 10 5 Total 9 10 Total points 287

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




PROMOTIONNEL 2024

DEPART 2
11A
BESNARD XAVIER
1011528Q
BAYEUX
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 6 22 22
2 6 1 M 7 29
3 9 7 7 23 52
4 8 7 7 22 74
5 8 8 7 23 97
6 8 7 M 15 112
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 112
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 5 2 15 15
2 7 5 2 14 29
3 8 7 4 19 48
4 8 8 5 21 69
5 9 8 7 24 93
6 10 9 3 22 115
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 115
Total 10 1 Total 9 4 Total points 227

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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PROMOTIONNEL 2024

DEPART 2
11B
LEHOUX LAURENT
1004958Y
HEROUVILLE SAINT CLAIR
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 6 5 19 19
2 8 5 4 17 36
3 8 7 7 22 58
4 9 9 8 26 84
5 9 8 7 24 108
6 8 8 6 22 130
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 130
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 6 5 18 18
2 7 7 2 16 34
3 10 7 7 24 58
4 7 6 6 19 77
5 9 8 4 21 98
6 10 7 6 23 121
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 121
Total 10 2 Total 9 4 Total points 251

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




PROMOTIONNEL 2024

DEPART 2
12A
MARTINEL SYLVAIN
1003199H
LISIEUX
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 7 7 23 47
3 10 9 8 27 74
4 9 9 8 26 100
5 9 9 6 24 124
6 9 8 6 23 147
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 147
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 6 5 20 20
2 9 9 7 25 45
3 9 9 8 26 71
4 10 9 4 23 94
5 7 7 6 20 114
6 8 8 7 23 137
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 137
Total 10 2 Total 9 14 Total points 284
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PROMOTIONNEL 2024

DEPART 2
12B
NICOLLE ANTHONY
1015558Q
OUISTREHAM
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 6 5 20 20
2 8 4 4 16 36
3 6 5 4 15 51
4 9 4 4 17 68
5 7 7 6 20 88
6 8 6 6 20 108
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 108
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 7 22 22
2 9 9 9 27 49
3 9 8 6 23 72
4 9 8 6 23 95
5 8 6 1 15 110
6 10 9 7 26 136
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 136
Total 10 1 Total 9 8 Total points 244
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PROMOTIONNEL 2024

DEPART 2
12C
CHAMARET YAN
1003933N
BAYEUX
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 6 22 22
2 10 9 M 19 41
3 8 7 4 19 60
4 7 4 3 14 74
5 9 9 5 23 97
6 9 7 6 22 119
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 119
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 6 5 19 19
2 8 7 5 20 39
3 8 8 5 21 60
4 7 7 7 21 81
5 10 9 6 25 106
6 8 8 5 21 127
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 127
Total 10 2 Total 9 6 Total points 246
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PROMOTIONNEL 2024

DEPART 2
13A
DUMONTIER MATHIEU
1021873N
LISIEUX
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 8 7 24 50
3 9 9 7 25 75
4 9 9 8 26 101
5 9 9 8 26 127
6 8 7 7 22 149
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 149
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 7 23 23
2 8 7 7 22 45
3 10 8 6 24 69
4 8 8 6 22 91
5 9 8 8 25 116
6 10 8 8 26 142
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 142
Total 10 2 Total 9 11 Total points 291
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PROMOTIONNEL 2024

DEPART 2
13B
BOULE JEAN-PIERRE
1009943R
CAEN
S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 3 3 14 14
2 8 3 2 13 27
3 10 10 6 26 53
4 8 5 3 16 69
5 6 6 6 18 87
6 8 6 6 20 107
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 0 Série 1: 107
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 7 25 25
2 8 7 6 21 46
3 7 6 3 16 62
4 9 8 7 24 86
5 8 7 7 22 108
6 7 6 3 16 124
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 124
Total 10 2 Total 9 3 Total points
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PROMOTIONNEL 2024

DEPART 2
13C
GLODINON VALERIE
10217180
VILLERS SUR MER
S3FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 7 6 23 23
2 9 6 6 21 44
3 9 8 7 24 68
4 9 8 5 22 90
5 8 6 3 17 107
6 9 6 4 19 126
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 126
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 7 26 26
2 6 4 M 10 36
3 8 8 7 23 59
4 9 7 6 22 81
5 9 9 7 25 106
6 9 8 M 17 123
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 123
Total 10 2 Total 9 9 Total points 249
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S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




PROMOTIONNEL 2024

DEPART 2
14A
PUCHALA ANITA
0062630B
ARGENCES
S2FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 8 5 23 50
3 9 8 8 25 75
4 9 8 8 25 100
5 10 10 9 29 129
6 8 8 5 21 150
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 150
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 8 8 25 52
3 10 10 9 29 81
4 10 9 7 26 107
5 10 6 3 19 126
6 8 8 8 24 150
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 150
Total 10 8 Total 9 10 Total points 300

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




PROMOTIONNEL 2024

DEPART 2
14B
SALLE CHRISTOPHE
1007215T
HEROUVILLE SAINT CLAIR
S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 8 26 26
2 10 9 8 27 53
3 9 8 7 24 77
4 7 7 6 20 97
5 8 8 6 22 119
6 9 9 6 24 143
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 143
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 10 7 27 54
3 9 9 7 25 79
4 8 8 6 22 101
5 8 7 6 21 122
6 8 8 8 24 146
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 146
Total 10 5 Total 9 7 Total points 289
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PROMOTIONNEL 2024

DEPART 2
14C
HELIE LUC
1005839V
CAEN
S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 M M 9 9
2 9 8 8 25 34
3 8 3 M 11 45
4 7 4 4 15 60
5 5 5 5 15 75
6 10 8 8 26 101
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 101
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 6 1 15 15
2 5 5 4 14 29
3 10 7 6 23 52
4 10 9 8 27 79
5 10 9 7 26 105
6 9 7 5 21 126
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 126
Total 10 4 Total 9 5 Total points 227
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PROMOTIONNEL 2024

DEPART 2
15A
CERTENAIS MANUELLA
1000867P
CONDE SUR NOIREAU
S1FBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 7 25 25
2 10 10 9 29 54
3 10 9 8 27 81
4 9 6 6 21 102
5 8 8 8 24 126
6 9 8 6 23 149
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 149
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 4 21 21
2 9 8 6 23 44
3 10 7 6 23 67
4 9 8 5 22 89
5 10 9 9 28 117
6 10 9 7 26 143
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 143
Total 10 6 Total 9 12 Total points 292
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PROMOTIONNEL 2024

DEPART 2
15B
SAINT-LOUPT LAURE
1021594U
FONTENAY LE MARMION
S1FBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 5 1 14 14
2 8 5 2 15 29
3 6 5 4 15 44
4 7 5 2 14 58
5 9 1 1 11 69
6 9 7 4 20 89
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 89
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 1 1 10 10
2 8 7 6 21 31
3 6 6 4 16 47
4 8 6 2 16 63
5 6 5 M 11 74
6 6 5 4 15 89
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 2: 89
Total 10 0 Total 9 2 Total points 178
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PROMOTIONNEL 2024

DEPART 2
15C
DENIS BENJAMIN
1010912Y
ARGENCES
S1HBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 8 8 25 52
3 8 7 7 22 74
4 10 9 8 27 101
5 9 9 8 26 127
6 10 9 9 28 155
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 155
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 5 23 23
2 9 8 5 22 45
3 9 8 8 25 70
4 10 10 6 26 96
5 8 8 7 23 119
6 9 8 8 25 144
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 144
Total 10 6 Total 9 10 Total points 299
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PROMOTIONNEL 2024

DEPART 2
15D
HALLEY ROLAND
1021595V
FONTENAY LE MARMION
S1HBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 2 M M 2 2
2 2 1 1 4 6
3 4 M M 4 10
4 3 1 M 4 14
5 4 1 M 5 19
6 M M M 0 19
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 1: 19
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 2 M M 2 2
2 5 2 M 7 9
3 8 3 M 11 20
4 8 5 3 16 36
5 3 M M 3 39
6 8 8 M 16 55
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 2: 55
Total 10 0 Total 9 0 Total points
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